总结
_
PGAM 40W-60W IP30
2022年4月14日 天长市富安电子有限公司
PGAM 40W-60W IP30 Page 1 of 5
120
85
5000

≤0.22A(347VAC,full load)
≤72W(347VAC,full load)
≥0.9(347-480VAC,full load)
<20% (347-480VAC,full load)
≤3W
<65A（480VAC）
<0.75mA（480VAC）
≤±5%
≤±3%
58.8W
≤±3%
≤0.75S(230VAC,full load)
<±5% Output current
2022年4月14日 天长市富安电子有限公司
PGAM 40W-60W IP30 Page 2 of 5
PGAM040C0900VSLM2 40W 0.9 84%
PGAM040C0950VSLM2 40W 0.9 84%
PGAM040C1000VSLM2 40W 0.9 84%
PGAM050C1050VSLM2 50W 0.9 84%
PGAM050C1100VSLM2 50W 0.9 84%
PGAM050C1150VSLM2 50W 0.9 84%
PGAM050C1200VSLM2 50W 0.9 84%
PGAM060C1250VSLM2 60W 0.9 85%
PGAM060C1300VSLM2 60W 0.9 85%
PGAM060C1350VSLM2 60W 0.9 85%
PGAM060C1400VSLM2 60W 0.9 85%
347-480V 900mA 30 -42V
347-480V 950mA 30 -42V
347-480V 1000mA 30 -42V
347-480V 1050mA 30 -42V